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Eixtures . .«

Monday, 20th March, 1995
WEST DIVISION Ref. Lm

Wokingham Town v Thatcham Town 43 250

Tuesday, 21st March, 1995
SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL - 1st Leg - 7.45 p.m.
Newbury Town v Sutton United

Reserve Official: 17

SOUTH DIVISION

Croydon Athletic Malden Vale
Leatherhead I 0
Whyteleafe

NORTH DIVISION

Edgware Town

Harehm’d United

KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP -

Wednesday, 22nd March, 19!
SOUTH DIVISION

FiIxtures s
Monday, 27th March, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION |
Croydon. V. Redhill
Epsom & Ewell V. Croydon Athletic
Tuesday, 28th March, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION |
Chipstead v Tooling & Mitcham
Whyteleafe 1% Bromle‘)
NORTH DIVISION
Edgware Town Hillingglon Borough
Egham Town Slough' Town
Harefield United Kingstonian
*Northwood Hamplon
WEST DIVISION
Jershol Town Basingstoke Town
Thame United
igh Town Woking
t Tol Hungeérford Town
ury Town Wokiagham Town
d City Cove:
Wednesday, 29th March 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
Banslead Aihlelic Corinthian Casuals
Dorkin Leather
Crawley Town Carsha
NORTH DIVISION
*Ruislip Manor Staings Town
WEST DIVISION
aon lown
m Town
Thursday 30th March, 1995
SURREY PREMIER CUP FINAL - MOLESEY F.C.

Sutfon United v Virgiria Waler

Saturday, 1st April, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
Met. Police
Croydon Athletic
Dorking
Banstead Athletic
Suttan Unit
Dulwic!
itcham Corin
y Town, Epsom & Ewe
NORTH VIS/ON
tham ounslow v Northwc
Haye
Uxbridg
Edgwar
Wina:
Slough
Kingsbur
n, Hamp

Alder
Cove
Farnb
Camb
Oxfor
Burnh
E‘v kK

Fixtures .

Monday, 3rd April, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
rawley Town v
Epsom & Ewell v
NORTH DIVISION
Windsor & Efon v
Tuesday, 3rd April, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
>orinthian Casuals %
NORTH DIVISION
Hayes v
Kingstonian vV
WEST DIVISION
own Vv
Oxford City v
Wednesday, 4th April, 1995
SOUTH DIVISION
Banslead Afhlefic v
Dorking v
WEST DIVISION
oasingstoxke lown v
Thursday, 6th April, 1995
WEST DIVISION
ury Town
okingham Town

Banstead Athletic
Dulwich Hamlet

Slough Town

Redhill

Edgware Town
Molesey

Farnborough Town
Thatcham Town

Thame United

Cove

Abingdon

Saturday, 8th April, 1995 (subject to alterations/additional grounds)

SOUTH DIVISION
Bromley ———

ton Athletic
Croydon
Dorking
oling & Mitcham
Epsom & Ewell, Re
Banstead Athletic, C
NORTH DIVISION
Edgware Town
Hampton
Hayes
Hillingdon Borough
Kingstonian
Molesey
Windsor & Eton
Free: Northwood

Wembley
Harefield United
Slough Town
Ruislip Manor
Kingsbury Town

" Feltham & Hounslow & Uxbridge (with grounds)

WEST DIVISION
BasingsToke Town v
Bracknell Town v
Cove v
Farnborough Town

Fleet Town v
Newbury Town v
Wokingham Town 2

Maidenhead United
Hungerford Town
Marlow

Burnham

A\bingdon Town
.Voking

Thame United

Free: Aldershot Town, Camberley Town, Oxford City, Thatcham To

cham Town

FORWARD FIXTURES - SOUTH DIV/SION

Monday, 70th April
Wednesday, 12th April
Wednesday, 19th April
Monday, 24th April
Wednesday, 26th April
Monday, 1st May
Wednesday, 3rd May

v Croydon

#These games may be sub/ec! to change and p/ayed on away Clubs ground

Sunday, 23rd April

Sutton United v Dulwich Hamlet-11,00
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